	 AAE3, 65 A
3-phase energy meters for 1 or 2 tariffs
Division Controls
AAE3, the 65 Amps compact 3-phase energy meters for primary and secondary energy metering.
For individual charging or precise energy management in decentralized or jointly used premises, installations such as:
■	 Shopping malls, airports and railway stations
■	 Shared spaces in offices, factories, shops, air-conditionned areas, advertising and lighting
■	 Apartments, houses, bungalows, hotels, hospitals and schools

Technical Reference Website:   � www.sbc-support.ch
P+P26/436 E4  02. 2008 Subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
Type Description Dimensions Weight
AAE3D5F10PR2A00 3 × 10 (65) A, 1 tarif 70 × 82 × 62 mm 190 g
AAE3D5F10PR3A00 3 × 10 (65) A, 1 tarif, MID approval 70 × 82 × 62 mm 190 g
AAE3D5F11PR2A00 3 × 10 (65) A, 2 tariffs 70 × 82 × 62 mm 200 g
AAE3D5F11PR3A00 3 × 10 (65) A, 2 tariffs, MID approval 70 × 82 × 62 mm 200 g
4 104 7485 0 Sealing cover for AAE3 65A 1) 35.0 × 28 × 39 mm 5 g
1) 	 For full protection against contact four pieces are recommended
Novotel, Bern | BEA Expo
Consumption-based billing of energy used during